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Peak Raid 3 Round 1 Edale 2015 Sun 18/10/2015 14:03
Split time results created by OEScore2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008

     Pl     Stno Name                                            Club                                              Pts             Time          Pty         
Xtra        Score 

Male (Solo or combin  (23)             180:00 min  15 C  500 Pts                                                

      1       98 Martyn James                                    Porter Valley Plodders                            415          2:54:42                                    
415 
               115(25)  112(20)  113(30)  114(60)  111(40)  110(25)  108(20)  104(25)  103(50)  105(20)  106(70)  109(30)        F                            
                 18:25    28:54    36:50    51:33  1:17:56  1:30:31  1:40:58  1:50:21  1:57:26  2:09:16  2:18:17  2:45:13  2:54:42                            
                 18:25    10:29     7:56    14:43    26:23    12:35    10:27     9:23     7:05    11:50     9:01    26:56     9:29                            
      2      124 Richard Robinson                                NOC                                               405          2:55:21                                    
405 
               115(25)  114(60)  113(30)  112(20)  111(40)  110(25)  108(20)  107(20)  104(25)  103(50)  105(20)  106(70)        F                            
                 21:17    42:38    54:47  1:01:49  1:18:35  1:30:02  1:40:15  1:49:10  2:02:17  2:07:35  2:15:56  2:23:13  2:55:21                            
                 21:17    21:21    12:09     7:02    16:46    11:27    10:13     8:55    13:07     5:18     8:21     7:17    32:08                            
      3      134 Simon Freytag                                   Unattached                                        345          2:55:08                                    
345 
               109(30)  106(70)  105(20)  104(25)  103(50)  101(40)  102(25)  108(20)  110(25)  111(40)        F                                              
                 16:25    40:25    59:41  1:10:07  1:20:29  1:38:05  1:59:52  2:12:00  2:24:11  2:41:37  2:55:08                                              
                 16:25    24:00    19:16    10:26    10:22    17:36    21:47    12:08    12:11    17:26    13:31                                              
      4      113 Tim Rutter                                      Dark Peak Fell Runners                            335          2:54:14                                    
335 
               109(30)  106(70)  105(20)  104(25)  103(50)  102(25)  108(20)  110(25)  111(40)  113(30)        F                                              
                 15:28    34:51    49:37    58:19  1:17:24  1:28:48  1:38:24  1:48:27  2:04:10  2:23:48  2:54:14                                              
                 15:28    19:23    14:46     8:42    19:05    11:24     9:36    10:03    15:43    19:38    30:26                                              
      5       49 Stuart Andrew                                   Beeston AC                                        325          2:50:55                                    
325 
               109(30)  106(70)  105(20)  104(25)  103(50)  102(25)  108(20)  110(25)  111(40)  112(20)        F                                              
                 15:56    36:48    50:39    59:45  1:08:49  1:23:09  1:38:15  1:48:04  2:03:44  2:35:00  2:50:55                                              
                 15:56    20:52    13:51     9:06     9:04    14:20    15:06     9:49    15:40    31:16    15:55                                              
      6       11 James Lurati / Kieran Allanson                  Achille Ratti Climbing Club                       325          2:57:55                                    
325 
               110(25)  108(20)  104(25)  102(25)  101(40)  103(50)  105(20)  106(70)  107(20)  109(30)        F                                              
                 25:27    40:39    51:45  1:06:22  1:21:30  1:43:44  1:57:28  2:07:29  2:27:06  2:48:22  2:57:55                                              
                 25:27    15:12    11:06    14:37    15:08    22:14    13:44    10:01    19:37    21:16     9:33                                              
      7       30 Andrew Stimson                                  MDOC                                              320          2:52:29                                    
320 
               109(30)  106(70)  105(20)  104(25)  103(50)  101(40)  102(25)  108(20)  111(40)        F                                                       
                 16:11    38:45    54:46  1:05:08  1:18:31  1:36:00  1:57:20  2:09:11  2:29:24  2:52:29                                                       
                 16:11    22:34    16:01    10:22    13:23    17:29    21:20    11:51    20:13    23:05                                                       
      8      161 Tom O'Boyle                                                                                       305          2:50:15                                    
305 
               109(30)  106(70)  105(20)  104(25)  103(50)  102(25)  108(20)  110(25)  111(40)        F              *105                                     
                 15:48    39:00  1:05:19  1:14:22  1:24:14  1:39:07  1:50:13  2:04:57  2:24:27  2:50:15           1:05:24                                     
                 15:48    23:12    26:19     9:03     9:52    14:53    11:06    14:44    19:30    25:48                                                       
      9      112 Peter Watson                                    Erewash Valley RC                                 290          2:55:53                                    
290 
               109(30)  107(20)  104(25)  103(50)  102(25)  108(20)  110(25)  111(40)  113(30)  115(25)        F                                              
                 15:46    36:18    49:39    56:47  1:18:23  1:37:13  1:47:59  2:05:05  2:30:31  2:44:56  2:55:53                                              
                 15:46    20:32    13:21     7:08    21:36    18:50    10:46    17:06    25:26    14:25    10:57                                              
     10      127 Richard Hope                                    Unattached                                        285          2:58:16                                    
285 
               114(60)  113(30)  112(20)  111(40)  110(25)  108(20)  107(20)  106(70)        F                                                                
                 40:29  1:02:35  1:09:30  1:32:39  1:50:10  2:00:30  2:15:23  2:27:03  2:58:16                                                                
                 40:29    22:06     6:55    23:09    17:31    10:20    14:53    11:40    31:13                                                                
     11       67 Mark Bryant                                     Unattached                                        255          2:35:34                                    
255 
               109(30)  107(20)  105(20)  103(50)  101(40)  102(25)  104(25)  108(20)  110(25)        F                                                       
                 14:27    37:19    53:20  1:06:38  1:27:10  1:49:36  1:59:10  2:11:10  2:23:06  2:35:34                                                       
                 14:27    22:52    16:01    13:18    20:32    22:26     9:34    12:00    11:56    12:28                                                       
     12      139 Andrew Sadler                                   Unattached                                        250          2:51:03                                    
250 
               115(25)  113(30)  114(60)  111(40)  110(25)  108(20)  107(20)  109(30)        F                                                                
                 25:37    41:29  1:00:22  1:31:44  1:50:19  2:04:19  2:18:52  2:39:50  2:51:03                                                                
                 25:37    15:52    18:53    31:22    18:35    14:00    14:33    20:58    11:13                                                                
     13      160 Martyn Farnsworth                                                                                 200          2:43:54                                    
200 
               115(25)  113(30)  114(60)  112(20)  111(40)  110(25)        F                                                                                  
                 28:43    46:48  1:08:57  1:32:35  2:05:43  2:28:11  2:43:54                                                                                  
                 28:43    18:05    22:09    23:38    33:08    22:28    15:43                                                                                  
     14      159 Jamie Walker-Jones                                                                                200          2:43:59                                    
200 
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               115(25)  113(30)  114(60)  112(20)  111(40)  110(25)        F                                                                                  
                 28:50    46:45  1:09:04  1:32:41  2:06:17  2:28:16  2:43:59                                                                                  
                 28:50    17:55    22:19    23:37    33:36    21:59    15:43                                                                                  
     15        4 James White                                     SYO                                               140          2:52:09                                    
140 
               115(25)  112(20)  111(40)  110(25)  109(30)        F                                                                                           
                 43:59  1:01:37  1:38:43  2:22:51  2:39:25  2:52:09                                                                                           
                 43:59    17:38    37:06    44:08    16:34    12:44                                                                                           
     16       53 Karl Kingsman                                   HOC                                               115          2:47:16                                    
115 
               115(25)  113(30)  114(60)        F                                                                                                             
                 30:33    48:09  1:47:34  2:47:16                                                                                                             
                 30:33    17:36    59:25    59:42                                                                                                             
     17      140 Ralph Skrimshire                                Dark Peak Fell Runners                            365          3:05:43         -300                        
65 
               109(30)  107(20)  106(70)  105(20)  103(50)  101(40)  102(25)  104(25)  108(20)  110(25)  111(40)        F                                     
                 16:18    36:17    47:43  1:02:44  1:11:35  1:27:00  1:46:37  1:56:50  2:06:57  2:17:22  2:33:22  3:05:43                                     
                 16:18    19:59    11:26    15:01     8:51    15:25    19:37    10:13    10:07    10:25    16:00    32:21                                     
     18      163 Kevin Fox                                                                                         150          3:09:48         -500                         
0 
               109(30)  108(20)  102(25)  103(50)  104(25)        F                                                                                           
                 20:55    44:36  1:10:04  1:33:33  2:33:25  3:09:48                                                                                           
                 20:55    23:41    25:28    23:29    59:52    36:23                                                                                           
     19      155 Paul Walwyn                                                                                       245          3:10:40         -245                         
0 
               114(60)  113(30)  115(25)  112(20)  111(40)  108(20)  107(20)  109(30)        F                                                                
                 43:27  1:00:09  1:13:09  1:24:41  1:53:41  2:20:50  2:39:36  2:59:57  3:10:40                                                                
                 43:27    16:42    13:00    11:32    29:00    27:09    18:46    20:21    10:43                                                                
     20       20 Laurence Piercy                                 Dark Peak Fell Runners                            285          3:15:02         -285                         
0 
               114(60)  113(30)  112(20)  111(40)  110(25)  108(20)  107(20)  106(70)        F                                                                
                 55:44  1:15:07  1:24:18  1:43:13  1:59:29  2:12:14  2:25:31  2:38:30  3:15:02                                                                
                 55:44    19:23     9:11    18:55    16:16    12:45    13:17    12:59    36:32                                                                
     21      129 Henry Howell                                    Unattached                                        250          3:19:54         -250                         
0 
               114(60)  113(30)  111(40)  110(25)  108(20)  102(25)  103(50)        F                                                                         
                 46:46  1:05:11  1:30:41  1:49:23  2:08:03  2:23:26  2:32:24  3:19:54                                                                         
                 46:46    18:25    25:30    18:42    18:40    15:23     8:58    47:30                                                                         
     22       95 Simon Dendle                                    Unattached                                          0          2:59:10                                      
0 
                     F                                                                                                                                        
               2:59:10                                                                                                                                        
               2:59:10                                                                                                                                        
     22       97 James Wallis                                    Unattached                                          0          2:56:33                                      
0 
                     F                                                                                                                                        
               2:56:33                                                                                                                                        
               2:56:33                                                                                                                                        

MV40 (Solo or combin  (10)             180:00 min  15 C  500 Pts                                                

      1       10 Richard Hunt                                    Dark Peak Fell Runners                            365          2:56:06                                    
365 
               115(25)  113(30)  114(60)  112(20)  111(40)  110(25)  108(20)  104(25)  105(20)  106(70)  109(30)        F              *111                   
                 21:08    33:49    50:26  1:07:12  1:28:21  1:42:17  1:53:12  2:02:41  2:08:56  2:19:07  2:44:57  2:56:06           1:29:12                   
                 21:08    12:41    16:37    16:46    21:09    13:56    10:55     9:29     6:15    10:11    25:50    11:09                                     
      2       50 Lee Langdon                                     Pennine Fell Runners                              325          2:54:17                                    
325 
               110(25)  108(20)  102(25)  101(40)  103(50)  105(20)  106(70)  107(20)  109(30)  115(25)        F                                              
                 20:05    29:41    38:54    50:28  1:14:29  1:32:12  1:40:55  2:01:17  2:19:26  2:45:36  2:54:17                                              
                 20:05     9:36     9:13    11:34    24:01    17:43     8:43    20:22    18:09    26:10     8:41                                              
      3       61 Lewis Ashton                                    Dark Peak Fell Runners                            305          2:49:35                                    
305 
               109(30)  106(70)  105(20)  103(50)  101(40)  102(25)  104(25)  108(20)  110(25)        F                                                       
                 18:01    42:57    59:23  1:11:48  1:32:30  1:54:47  2:13:37  2:25:52  2:36:26  2:49:35                                                       
                 18:01    24:56    16:26    12:25    20:42    22:17    18:50    12:15    10:34    13:09                                                       
      4       65 Richard Dixson / Simon Entwisle                 Pennine                                           265          2:49:50                                    
265 
               109(30)  104(25)  105(20)  106(70)  103(50)  102(25)  108(20)  110(25)        F                                                                
                 18:24    58:25  1:05:46  1:18:10  1:49:10  2:06:59  2:20:03  2:35:30  2:49:50                                                                
                 18:24    40:01     7:21    12:24    31:00    17:49    13:04    15:27    14:20                                                                
      5       44 Dan Riley                                       Pennine Fell Runners                              250          2:37:18                                    
250 
               115(25)  113(30)  114(60)  112(20)  111(40)  110(25)  108(20)  109(30)        F                                                                
                 25:32    41:12    59:35  1:21:49  1:40:51  1:57:53  2:12:31  2:24:00  2:37:18                                                                
                 25:32    15:40    18:23    22:14    19:02    17:02    14:38    11:29    13:18                                                                
      6      157 Paul Murgatroyd                                                                                   250          2:57:59                                    
250 
               114(60)  113(30)  115(25)  112(20)  111(40)  110(25)  108(20)  109(30)        F                                                                
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                 42:59    59:11  1:10:44  1:22:46  1:46:35  2:04:55  2:18:39  2:44:38  2:57:59                                                                
                 42:59    16:12    11:33    12:02    23:49    18:20    13:44    25:59    13:21                                                                
      7      117 Nick Baynes                                     Fat Boys RC                                       220          2:51:11                                    
220 
               114(60)  113(30)  115(25)  112(20)  111(40)  108(20)  110(25)        F                                                                         
                 43:35  1:01:24  1:14:22  1:36:11  1:58:41  2:23:32  2:39:02  2:51:11                                                                         
                 43:35    17:49    12:58    21:49    22:30    24:51    15:30    12:09                                                                         
      8      109 David Sykes                                     Dark Peak Fell Runners                            320          3:01:21         -100                       
220 
               115(25)  112(20)  113(30)  114(60)  111(40)  110(25)  108(20)  104(25)  103(50)  102(25)        F                                              
                 21:58    37:26    45:26  1:00:54  1:31:03  1:45:45  1:56:59  2:06:37  2:18:08  2:29:49  3:01:21                                              
                 21:58    15:28     8:00    15:28    30:09    14:42    11:14     9:38    11:31    11:41    31:32                                              
      9      101 Bernard Corfe / Kieran Smallbone                UA                                                140          2:53:56                                    
140 
               110(25)  111(40)  113(30)  112(20)  115(25)        F                                                                                           
                 25:54    46:28  2:04:44  2:17:19  2:37:09  2:53:56                                                                                           
                 25:54    20:34  1:18:16    12:35    19:50    16:47                                                                                           
     10      104 Richard Knowles                                 Totley AC                                          75          2:41:12                                     
75 
               115(25)  113(30)  112(20)        F                                                                                                             
                 39:07  1:17:49  2:16:40  2:41:12                                                                                                             
                 39:07    38:42    58:51    24:32                                                                                                             

MV50 (Solo or combin  (17)             180:00 min  15 C  500 Pts                                                

      1      103 Andy Barnett                                    Dark Peak Fell Runners                            265          2:36:18                                    
265 
               109(30)  106(70)  105(20)  104(25)  103(50)  102(25)  108(20)  110(25)        F                                                                
                 22:30    47:20  1:04:29  1:14:07  1:36:01  1:53:00  2:07:35  2:20:38  2:36:18                                                                
                 22:30    24:50    17:09     9:38    21:54    16:59    14:35    13:03    15:40                                                                
      2       29 Geoff Briggs                                    Pennine Fell Runners                              250          2:42:24                                    
250 
               111(40)  110(25)  108(20)  104(25)  105(20)  106(70)  107(20)  109(30)        F                                                                
                 30:10    48:12  1:01:38  1:15:15  1:23:27  1:36:29  1:59:36  2:25:08  2:42:24                                                                
                 30:10    18:02    13:26    13:37     8:12    13:02    23:07    25:32    17:16                                                                
      3       89 Adrian Jowett                                   Unattached                                        230          2:51:23                                    
230 
               109(30)  106(70)  105(20)  104(25)  108(20)  110(25)  111(40)        F                                                                         
                 19:14    47:45  1:07:50  1:18:51  1:32:29  1:55:57  2:17:34  2:51:23                                                                         
                 19:14    28:31    20:05    11:01    13:38    23:28    21:37    33:49                                                                         
      4       76 Dave Powell                                     Unattached                                        230          2:59:34                                    
230 
               115(25)  112(20)  113(30)  114(60)  111(40)  110(25)  109(30)        F                                                                         
                 28:02    42:56  1:00:01  1:26:10  2:01:09  2:22:47  2:48:08  2:59:34                                                                         
                 28:02    14:54    17:05    26:09    34:59    21:38    25:21    11:26                                                                         
      5       32 Michael King                                    Octavian Droobers                                 215          2:42:54                                    
215 
               109(30)  106(70)  105(20)  104(25)  102(25)  108(20)  110(25)        F                                                                         
                 21:28    51:39  1:17:21  1:31:29  1:58:18  2:13:25  2:27:12  2:42:54                                                                         
                 21:28    30:11    25:42    14:08    26:49    15:07    13:47    15:42                                                                         
      6       56 Martin Evans                                    Dark Peak Fell Runners                            210          2:43:11                                    
210 
               109(30)  108(20)  104(25)  105(20)  106(70)  107(20)  110(25)        F                                                                         
                 24:50    55:14  1:10:02  1:18:48  1:30:31  1:56:57  2:27:34  2:43:11                                                                         
                 24:50    30:24    14:48     8:46    11:43    26:26    30:37    15:37                                                                         
      7       46 John Stephenson                                 Glossopdale Harriers                              185          2:59:23                                    
185 
               112(20)  111(40)  110(25)  108(20)  102(25)  104(25)  109(30)        F                                                                         
                 37:51  1:03:07  1:20:43  1:36:24  1:54:26  2:20:00  2:44:22  2:59:23                                                                         
                 37:51    25:16    17:36    15:41    18:02    25:34    24:22    15:01                                                                         
      8       84 David Walsh                                     Redhill Road Runners                              180          2:53:21                                    
180 
               114(60)  113(30)  115(25)  111(40)  110(25)        F                                                                                           
                 53:39  1:20:37  1:35:02  2:14:01  2:37:32  2:53:21                                                                                           
                 53:39    26:58    14:25    38:59    23:31    15:49                                                                                           
      9       96 Peter Baker                                     Belper Harriers                                   175          2:48:53                                    
175 
               114(60)  113(30)  115(25)  112(20)  111(40)        F                                                                                           
                 56:35  1:17:12  1:36:28  1:52:55  2:20:06  2:48:53                                                                                           
                 56:35    20:37    19:16    16:27    27:11    28:47                                                                                           
     10        7 Steve Jobson                                    RAFO                                              170          2:38:09                                    
170 
               115(25)  113(30)  112(20)  111(40)  110(25)  109(30)        F                                                                                  
                 29:58    48:57  1:06:46  1:36:03  2:04:23  2:22:58  2:38:09                                                                                  
                 29:58    18:59    17:49    29:17    28:20    18:35    15:11                                                                                  
     11       55 Steve Wathall                                   Retford AC                                        165          2:55:53                                    
165 
               109(30)  107(20)  106(70)  105(20)  102(25)        F                                                                                           
                 22:03    54:18  1:12:52  1:34:11  2:03:39  2:55:53                                                                                           
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                 22:03    32:15    18:34    21:19    29:28    52:14                                                                                           
     12      148 Darren Burns                                                                                      160          2:32:39                                    
160 
               115(25)  112(20)  111(40)  110(25)  108(20)  109(30)        F                                                                                  
                 27:41    44:08  1:11:40  1:29:59  1:45:36  2:15:50  2:32:39                                                                                  
                 27:41    16:27    27:32    18:19    15:37    30:14    16:49                                                                                  
     13      146 Gregg Avery / Adrian West Samuel                                                                  240          3:01:36         -100                       
140 
               109(30)  106(70)  105(20)  103(50)  102(25)  104(25)  108(20)        F                                                                         
                 24:11    56:38  1:17:53  1:46:11  2:02:51  2:22:07  2:36:42  3:01:36                                                                         
                 24:11    32:27    21:15    28:18    16:40    19:16    14:35    24:54                                                                         
     14        3 Martin Smith                                    Dallam                                            120          2:24:41                                    
120 
               109(30)  106(70)  105(20)        F                                                                                                             
                 17:47    43:33  1:01:40  2:24:41                                                                                                             
                 17:47    25:46    18:07  1:23:01                                                                                                             
     15      158 Andy Bell                                                                                         220          3:01:27         -100                       
120 
               114(60)  113(30)  115(25)  112(20)  111(40)  110(25)  108(20)        F                                                                         
                 50:29  1:09:24  1:22:57  1:44:22  2:10:34  2:27:43  2:40:43  3:01:27                                                                         
                 50:29    18:55    13:33    21:25    26:12    17:09    13:00    20:44                                                                         
     16      111 Peter Carter                                    Preston Harriers                                  215          3:01:35         -100                       
115 
               109(30)  106(70)  105(20)  103(50)  104(25)  107(20)        F                                                                                  
                 22:12    51:16  1:11:58  1:45:22  1:59:54  2:27:50  3:01:35                                                                                  
                 22:12    29:04    20:42    33:24    14:32    27:56    33:45                                                                                  
     17       45 Rick Ansell                                     Tring Running Club                                200          3:07:25         -400                         
0 
               115(25)  113(30)  114(60)  112(20)  111(40)  110(25)        F              *113                                                                
                 25:40    46:23  1:11:30  1:42:37  2:11:09  2:32:00  3:07:25           1:32:16                                                                
                 25:40    20:43    25:07    31:07    28:32    20:51    35:25                                                                                  

MV60 (Solo or combin  (6)              180:00 min  15 C  500 Pts                                                

      1      144 Ray Collins                                     SPLOT                                             215          2:35:08                                    
215 
               109(30)  106(70)  105(20)  103(50)  102(25)  108(20)        F                                                                                  
                 21:20    51:10  1:13:22  1:28:17  1:43:15  1:57:51  2:35:08                                                                                  
                 21:20    29:50    22:12    14:55    14:58    14:36    37:17                                                                                  
      2       15 John Williams                                   Pennine Fell Runners                              170          2:46:00                                    
170 
               115(25)  113(30)  112(20)  111(40)  110(25)  109(30)        F                                                                                  
                 30:01    53:07  1:07:28  1:49:21  2:12:46  2:31:44  2:46:00                                                                                  
                 30:01    23:06    14:21    41:53    23:25    18:58    14:16                                                                                  
      3      128 Jonathan Howell                                 Walton Chasers                                    250          3:01:59         -100                       
150 
               109(30)  106(70)  105(20)  104(25)  108(20)  110(25)  111(40)  112(20)        F                                                                
                 20:31    48:28  1:08:22  1:20:13  1:38:43  1:52:47  2:14:22  2:41:44  3:01:59                                                                
                 20:31    27:57    19:54    11:51    18:30    14:04    21:35    27:22    20:15                                                                
      4       79 Richard Scarsbrook                              FRA                                               115          2:35:12                                    
115 
               115(25)  113(30)  112(20)  111(40)        F                                                                                                    
                 35:38  1:05:19  1:25:11  2:09:57  2:35:12                                                                                                    
                 35:38    29:41    19:52    44:46    25:15                                                                                                    
      5       48 Gerry Symes                                     Calder Valley Fell Runners                         70          2:00:48                                     
70 
               111(40)  109(30)        F                                                                                                                      
                 47:37  1:42:54  2:00:48                                                                                                                      
                 47:37    55:17    17:54                                                                                                                      
      6       83 David Bowen                                     Pennine Fell Runners                               50          2:52:10                                     
50 
               112(20)  113(30)        F                                                                                                                      
               1:19:47  1:31:03  2:52:10                                                                                                                      
               1:19:47    11:16  1:21:07                                                                                                                      

Female (Solo or comb  (10)             180:00 min  15 C  500 Pts                                                

      1       88 Cerys Manning                                   MDOC                                              265          2:43:30                                    
265 
               109(30)  106(70)  105(20)  103(50)  102(25)  104(25)  108(20)  110(25)        F                                                                
                 22:43    48:13  1:07:01  1:30:48  1:45:46  1:58:15  2:14:10  2:26:24  2:43:30                                                                
                 22:43    25:30    18:48    23:47    14:58    12:29    15:55    12:14    17:06                                                                
      2       19 Sue Richmond                                    Pennine Fell Runners                              250          2:38:00                                    
250 
               115(25)  114(60)  113(30)  112(20)  111(40)  110(25)  108(20)  109(30)        F                                                                
                 21:12    49:22  1:05:50  1:15:26  1:38:32  1:54:48  2:08:55  2:23:02  2:38:00                                                                
                 21:12    28:10    16:28     9:36    23:06    16:16    14:07    14:07    14:58                                                                
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      3      133 Jennifer Gaskell                                Unattached                                        230          2:57:52                                    
230 
               115(25)  112(20)  113(30)  114(60)  111(40)  110(25)  109(30)        F                                                                         
                 24:38    39:42    56:46  1:22:53  1:57:47  2:19:37  2:45:17  2:57:52                                                                         
                 24:38    15:04    17:04    26:07    34:54    21:50    25:40    12:35                                                                         
      4      165 Lisa Trollope / Ali Gover                                                                         200          2:54:12                                    
200 
               114(60)  113(30)  115(25)  112(20)  111(40)  110(25)        F                                                                                  
                 51:12  1:09:47  1:23:50  1:56:08  2:22:41  2:39:34  2:54:12                                                                                  
                 51:12    18:35    14:03    32:18    26:33    16:53    14:38                                                                                  
      5      156 Claire Prosser                                                                                    270          3:01:58         -100                       
170 
               114(60)  113(30)  112(20)  111(40)  110(25)  108(20)  104(25)  105(20)  109(30)        F                                                       
                 43:25  1:00:21  1:11:26  1:34:37  1:51:46  2:05:33  2:18:14  2:25:35  2:51:36  3:01:58                                                       
                 43:25    16:56    11:05    23:11    17:09    13:47    12:41     7:21    26:01    10:22                                                       
      6        6 Susannah Ricketts                               Totley AC                                         140          2:40:17                                    
140 
               115(25)  113(30)  112(20)  111(40)  110(25)        F                                                                                           
                 41:13  1:01:58  1:18:38  1:57:32  2:21:00  2:40:17                                                                                           
                 41:13    20:45    16:40    38:54    23:28    19:17                                                                                           
      7      162 Corin Leach                                                                                       140          2:40:30                                    
140 
               115(25)  113(30)  112(20)  111(40)  110(25)        F                                                                                           
                 41:34  1:02:26  1:19:06  1:57:36  2:21:21  2:40:30                                                                                           
                 41:34    20:52    16:40    38:30    23:45    19:09                                                                                           
      8      135 Lotty Bradford                                  Smiley Paces                                       75          2:42:49                                     
75 
               115(25)  113(30)  112(20)        F                                                                                                             
                 46:07  1:23:41  2:09:26  2:42:49                                                                                                             
                 46:07    37:34    45:45    33:23                                                                                                             
      9      126 Hester Robertson                                Unattached                                         55          2:56:52                                     
55 
               115(25)  113(30)        F                                                                                                                      
                 40:51    59:32  2:56:52                                                                                                                      
                 40:51    18:41  1:57:20                                                                                                                      
     10       60 Fiona Fullwood                                  Dark Peak Fell Runners                            180          3:05:02         -300                         
0 
               111(40)  101(40)  102(25)  104(25)  107(20)  109(30)        F                                                                                  
                 30:14  1:06:05  1:47:18  2:07:26  2:29:42  2:53:15  3:05:02                                                                                  
                 30:14    35:51    41:13    20:08    22:16    23:33    11:47                                                                                  

LV40 (Solo or combin  (8)              180:00 min  15 C  500 Pts                                                

      1      115 Debbie Smith                                    DPFR                                              280          2:58:40                                    
280 
               109(30)  106(70)  105(20)  104(25)  103(50)  102(25)  108(20)  111(40)        F                                                                
                 21:31    50:50  1:11:04  1:27:05  1:40:16  2:04:34  2:18:01  2:40:08  2:58:40                                                                
                 21:31    29:19    20:14    16:01    13:11    24:18    13:27    22:07    18:32                                                                
      2      153 Lisa Bloor / Becky Burrows                                                                        180          2:49:03                                    
180 
               115(25)  113(30)  114(60)  111(40)  110(25)        F                                                                                           
                 26:05    52:51  1:14:18  1:54:20  2:21:09  2:49:03                                                                                           
                 26:05    26:46    21:27    40:02    26:49    27:54                                                                                           
      3      116 Anne Green                                      FRA                                               170          2:42:55                                    
170 
               115(25)  112(20)  113(30)  111(40)  110(25)  109(30)        F                                                                                  
                 29:14    49:46  1:09:17  1:43:53  2:06:41  2:28:02  2:42:55                                                                                  
                 29:14    20:32    19:31    34:36    22:48    21:21    14:53                                                                                  
      4      164 Karen McDonald                                                                                    170          2:55:33                                    
170 
               110(25)  108(20)  104(25)  103(50)  105(20)  109(30)        F                                                                                  
                 29:30    46:54  1:04:26  1:39:15  2:02:53  2:41:08  2:55:33                                                                                  
                 29:30    17:24    17:32    34:49    23:38    38:15    14:25                                                                                  
      5       21 Susan Clapham / Zoe Barton                      Glossopdale Harriers                              135          3:00:17          -50                        
85 
               109(30)  108(20)  110(25)  111(40)  112(20)        F                                                                                           
                 21:26  1:17:10  1:36:23  1:59:11  2:36:43  3:00:17                                                                                           
                 21:26    55:44    19:13    22:48    37:32    23:34                                                                                           
      6      145 Penny Collier                                                                                     280          3:03:01         -200                        
80 
               109(30)  106(70)  105(20)  104(25)  103(50)  102(25)  108(20)  111(40)        F                                                                
                 18:45    44:48  1:02:48  1:14:17  1:27:45  1:45:04  2:00:34  2:19:54  3:03:01                                                                
                 18:45    26:03    18:00    11:29    13:28    17:19    15:30    19:20    43:07                                                                
      7      138 Maggi Tebrake                                   TFN Tri Club                                       55          3:01:22         -100                         
0 
               115(25)  113(30)        F                                                                                                                      
                 30:28  1:00:16  3:01:22                                                                                                                      
                 30:28    29:48  2:01:06                                                                                                                      

        



Peak Raid 3 Round 1 Edale 2015 - Split time results

file:///E/websites/ExplorerEvents2017/Result%20Docs/2015-1/PeakRaid3_Round_1_Edale_Split_Time_Results.html[05/05/2017 13:21:53]

      8       72 Tracy Craig                                    BOF                                              165          3:06:36         -350                        
0 
               110(25)  108(20)  102(25)  103(50)  104(25)  105(20)        F                                                                                  
                 33:40    56:00  1:16:42  1:33:06  1:52:23  2:03:51  3:06:36                                                                                  
                 33:40    22:20    20:42    16:24    19:17    11:28  1:02:45                                                                                  

LV50 (Solo or combin  (5)              180:00 min  15 C  500 Pts                                                

      1        2 Dorothy Pelly                                   Ambleside AC                                      305          2:49:50                                    
305 
               109(30)  106(70)  105(20)  104(25)  103(50)  102(25)  108(20)  110(25)  111(40)        F                                                       
                 21:16    48:24  1:06:53  1:16:28  1:26:30  1:46:10  2:00:05  2:14:43  2:32:49  2:49:50                                                       
                 21:16    27:08    18:29     9:35    10:02    19:40    13:55    14:38    18:06    17:01                                                       
      2       54 Charmian Heaton                                 Retford AC                                         75          2:40:16                                     
75 
               109(30)  108(20)  110(25)        F                                                                                                             
                 28:43  1:18:07  2:06:26  2:40:16                                                                                                             
                 28:43    49:24    48:19    33:50                                                                                                             
      3      132 Isobel Ellis                                    Smiley Paces                                       75          2:42:49                                     
75 
               115(25)  113(30)  112(20)        F                                                                                                             
                 46:00  1:22:08  2:09:08  2:42:49                                                                                                             
                 46:00    36:08    47:00    33:41                                                                                                             
      4      122 Zoe Gordon / Janet Burns                        DVO                                                25          2:57:32                                     
25 
               115(25)        F                                                                                                                               
               1:07:29  2:57:32                                                                                                                               
               1:07:29  1:50:03                                                                                                                               
      5       85 Kathryn Walsh                                   Redhill Road Runners                                0          2:37:04                                      
0 
                     F                                                                                                                                        
               2:37:04                                                                                                                                        
               2:37:04                                                                                                                                        

LV60 (Solo or combin  (2)              180:00 min  15 C  500 Pts                                                

      1      110 Katy Thompson                                   Clayton-le-Moors Harriers                         140          2:33:21                                    
140 
               115(25)  113(30)  112(20)  111(40)  110(25)        F                                                                                           
                 35:33    57:14  1:14:08  1:43:56  2:07:47  2:33:21                                                                                           
                 35:33    21:41    16:54    29:48    23:51    25:34                                                                                           
      2       25 Helena Burrows / Anne Darlington                LOC                                               115          2:37:59                                    
115 
               115(25)  113(30)  112(20)  111(40)        F                                                                                                    
                 36:07  1:02:02  1:26:06  2:04:34  2:37:59                                                                                                    
                 36:07    25:55    24:04    38:28    33:25                                                                                                    

Mixed Pair (combined  (3)              180:00 min  15 C  500 Pts                                                

      1      142 Adam Whitehead / Jennifer Swan                  Unattached                                        230          2:49:16                                    
230 
               109(30)  106(70)  105(20)  104(25)  108(20)  110(25)  111(40)        F                                                                         
                 21:11    52:45  1:14:51  1:26:58  1:42:56  1:56:50  2:22:26  2:49:16                                                                         
                 21:11    31:34    22:06    12:07    15:58    13:54    25:36    26:50                                                                         
      2      151 Kate Turner / Mark Yates                                                                          120          2:55:57                                    
120 
               111(40)  112(20)  114(60)        F                                                                                                             
                 41:52  1:16:51  2:11:15  2:55:57                                                                                                             
                 41:52    34:59    54:24    44:42                                                                                                             
      3      106 Richard Collins / Abigail Hathway               Racing TNT                                        295          3:06:05         -350                         
0 
               110(25)  108(20)  102(25)  104(25)  103(50)  105(20)  106(70)  107(20)  111(40)        F                                                       
                 23:38    38:01    51:30  1:09:51  1:19:10  1:34:20  1:46:30  2:10:43  2:49:34  3:06:05                                                       
                 23:38    14:23    13:29    18:21     9:19    15:10    12:10    24:13    38:51    16:31                                                       

Mixed Pair (combined  (6)              180:00 min  15 C  500 Pts                                                

      1       68 Paul Hulbert / Samantha Hulbert                 Fat Boys RC                                       305          2:54:56                                    
305 
               109(30)  106(70)  105(20)  104(25)  103(50)  102(25)  108(20)  110(25)  111(40)        F                                                       
                 18:57    47:18  1:05:46  1:16:35  1:30:16  1:46:04  2:01:24  2:17:49  2:37:36  2:54:56                                                       
                 18:57    28:21    18:28    10:49    13:41    15:48    15:20    16:25    19:47    17:20                                                       
      2      120 Sam Bellamy / Anna James                        Porter Valley Plodders                            215          2:55:56                                    
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215 
               109(30)  106(70)  105(20)  104(25)  102(25)  108(20)  110(25)        F                                                                         
                 21:04    51:37  1:20:05  1:37:26  2:01:16  2:19:21  2:35:32  2:55:56                                                                         
                 21:04    30:33    28:28    17:21    23:50    18:05    16:11    20:24                                                                         
      3       93 Jim Paxman / Rose Paxman                        Dark Peak Fell Runners                            190          2:51:03                                    
190 
               115(25)  113(30)  112(20)  111(40)  110(25)  108(20)  109(30)        F                                                                         
                 25:08    47:39    59:15  1:26:37  1:46:31  2:02:03  2:35:00  2:51:03                                                                         
                 25:08    22:31    11:36    27:22    19:54    15:32    32:57    16:03                                                                         
      4       81 Christine Bowen / James Bowen                   Goyt Valley Striders                              140          2:44:26                                    
140 
               115(25)  113(30)  112(20)  111(40)  110(25)        F                                                                                           
                 30:45    55:57  1:11:46  1:48:51  2:20:23  2:44:26                                                                                           
                 30:45    25:12    15:49    37:05    31:32    24:03                                                                                           
      5       77 Susan Hall / Julian Wareham                     Porter Valley Plodders                            230          3:02:37         -150                        
80 
               115(25)  113(30)  114(60)  112(20)  111(40)  110(25)  109(30)        F                                                                         
                 27:12    46:11  1:17:48  1:44:49  2:13:35  2:34:46  2:51:19  3:02:37                                                                         
                 27:12    18:59    31:37    27:01    28:46    21:11    16:33    11:18                                                                         
      6      149 Jackie Newton / Sean Whewell                                                                       75          3:08:02         -450                         
0 
               115(25)  112(20)  113(30)        F                                                                                                             
                 50:04  1:28:59  1:58:14  3:08:02                                                                                                             
                 50:04    38:55    29:15  1:09:48                                                                                                             
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